TOroBbIin MPOTOKO/T
Bug: Ctpenbba

[Jata: 02.04.2022r.

BoicTpen Cymma O6WweKoMaHAHbIA
Ne n/n KomaHpga damunua, Nvs MecTo
0YKOB pesynbTar
1 2 3 4 5
Bblyuyeiickuii PomaH 9 9 10 9 5 42
AnuublH AHgpeit 10 6 10 3 7 36
1 Nugura ! AP 142 |
benyruHa AHucus 2 6 5 6 5 24
Toponosa J/110608Bb 9 8 10 8 5 40
KoTknH Bacunuii 5 3 4 7 1 20
baes AnekcaH 0 3 6 6 7 22
2 KoTkuHo AP 125 1
KaHeBa NannHa 8 8 9 8 8 41
Mosrosas MapuHa 8 9 7 10 8 42
Nepkos Bacunuit 9 5 0 10 9 33
KaHiokoB OmuTpuii 36
3 HenbMunH-HocC . vﬂ' P 8 8 6 > ; 118 11
Talibapeit NpuHa 6 6 6 8 5 31
KopenaHoBa MapuHa 3 8 0 5 2 18
KoTkuH Anekceit 8 8 5 9 5 35
6 4 0 14
4 Heck KoTkuH AnekcaHgp 0 4 114 4
NoyexvnHa Hagexpa 9 6 8 9 6 38
Yynposa UpuHa 8 6 6 0o 7 27
YypkuH OmMutpuii 0 5 1 7 9 32
L B Cepreii 3 5 5 4 7 24
5 TenbBUCKa MiAe P 111 5
Xapkosa tOnusd 10 7 6 8 4 35
Bblika AHHa 4 6 O 4 6 20
Ceprees Npuropwuii 2 3 8 3 0 16
Kpacukos Muxaunn 8 0 5 8 28
6 KpacHoe 95 6
Cepreesa Nnukepus 10 5 6 3 6 30
Bokyesa AHacTtacusa 0 6 O 7 8 21
dunaunnos Amutpuii 7 6 3 7 3 26
BaHioTa Butanui 3 3 7 7 6 26
7 XapyTa 94 7
ConouykunHa AHa 10 2 9 7 1 29
3akycoBa AnéHa 0 5 5 3 0 13
Bokyes ApTém 3 6 6 0o 7 22
NepkoB EBreHni 5 7 0 8 4 24
8 OKCUHO 91 8
lop6ayésa Mlrogmuna 0o 8 3 0 2 13
Xo3anHoBa Jllogmuna 7 8 5 6 6 32
Apgees borgaH 0 8 4 8 5 25
E 7 2
9 HuokHss Dewa AHy(punes EBreHui 5 3 0 4 14 69 9
W y6uHa MapunHa 0 2 1 6 0 9
MwnxeeBa AHHa 7 0 9 0 5 21
BapHuublH Cepreii 6 0 4 3 4 17
dununnos Bnagumn 0 8 1 0 2 11
10 KapaTalika . A P 54 10
LU peingep AHacTtacus 0 1 8 5 0 14
bepkyT Hartanba 5 6 0 1 0 12
bapa6bons Bnagumup 0 1 2 0 6
P
11 BenvkoBuco4yHoe bapakos Poman 0 5 0 2 ! 46 1
lycesa fapbA 2 1 6 6 7 22
ba6bukosa O nua o 1 1 4 1 7

Cyabs: Yynpos P.B.



Bug: Ctpenbba
Jata: 02.04.2022r.

Ne
damunums, Nus
n/n
MYy>XUYUNHbI

1 Bblyyeiickuin PomaH

2 AnvubiH AHApeit

3 KaHtokos Amutpuii

4 KOTKMH Auekceit

5 JleakoB Bacunuii

6 YypkuH OMuTpuii

7 Kpacukos Muxavn

8 dununnos AMuUTpuii

9 BaHtoTa Butanuii

10 Appees borgaH

11 NleakoB EBrexHmin

12 LWwnnses Cepreit

13 BaeB AnekcaHap

14 BokyeB ApTéMm

15 KoTkuH Bacunuii

16 BapHuubiH Cepreii
17 Ceprees ["puropwii
18 KoTkvH AnekcaHap
19 AHydpures EsreHui
20 ®ununnos Bnagmmnp
21 Bbapabons Bragumup
22 bapakos PomaH

Cyppbs:

TOroBbI NPOTOKON

KomaHga

NHaura
NHpaura
HenbmunH-Hoc
Hecb
HenbmunH-Hoc
TenbBuCKa
KpacHoe
XapyTa
XapyTa
HuHasa Mewa
OKcuHo
TenbBuUCKa
KOTKMHO
OKcKHO
KOTKMHO
KapaTaiika
KpacHoe
Hecb
HwxHasa Mewa
Kapartaiika
BennkosncouyHoe
BennkoBnco4yHoe

O O O MNODMNOOUIUTLWwO WO O Ww-N N

BbicTpen

2 3 4 5
9 10 9 5
6 10 3 7
8 6 5 9
8 5 9 5
5 0 10 9
5 1 7 9
8 0 5 8
6 3 7 3
3 7 7 6
8 4 8 5
7 0 8 4
5 5 4 7
3 6 6 7
6 6 0 7
3 4 7 1
0 4 3 4
3 8 3 0
4 6 4 0
5 3 0 4
8 1 0 2
1 2 0 6
5 0 2 1

Yynpos P.B.

Cymma
O4YKOB

42
36
36
35
33
32
28
26
26
25
24
24
22
22
20
17
16
14
14
1

MecTo



Bug: Ctpenbba
Jarta: 02.04.2022r.

Ne
damunums, Nus
n/n
JKeHLWNHbI
1 Mosrosas MapuHa
2 KaHesa [NanvHa
3 Toportosa J11060Bb
4 NouexvHa Hagexpaa
5 XKapkosa FOnusa
6 XosavHosa Jllogmunna
7 Taiibapeii VipmHa
8 Cepreesa [nukepus
9 ConoukuHa fHa
10 Yynposa NpuHa
11 BenyruHa AHucus
12 TyceBa [apba
13 MuxeeBa AHHa
14 BokyeBa AHacTacus
15 Bbinka AHHa
16 KopenaHosa MapuHa
17 LWpeiigep AHactacus
18 opb6auésa Jlrogmuna
19 3akycoBa AnéHa
20 bBepkyT Hatanbs
21 Lly6uHa MapuHa
22 Babukosa tOnms

Cypps:

TOroBbIi1 NPOTOKON

KomaHga

KOoTKMHO
KoTKMHO
NHaura
Hecb
TenbBUCKa
OKcuHo
HenbMunH-Hoc
KpacHoe
XapyTta
Hecb
NHaura
BennkoBuco4Hoe
HwxHaa Mewa
KpacHoe
TenbBuUcka
HenbmnH-Hoc
Kapartaiika
OKcuHo
XapyTta
Kaparalika
HuHasa Mewa
BenukoencouHoe

O O 01 O OO0 WP~ O NDNDN O

BbicTpen
2 3 4 5
9 7 10 8
8 9 8 8
8 10 8 5
6 8 9 6
7 6 8 4
8 5 6 6
6 6 8 5
5 6 3 6
2 9 7 1
6 6 0 7
6 5 6 5
1 6 6 7
0 9 0 5
6 0 7 8
6 0 4 6
8 0 5 2
1 8 5 0
8 3 0 2
5 5 3 0
6 0 1 O
2 1 6 O
1 1 4 1
Yynpos P.B.

Cymma
04YKOB

42
41
40
38
35
32
31
30
29
27
24
22
21
21
20
18
14
13
13
12

MecTo



