

Итоговый протокол

Вид: Стрельба

Дата: 02.04.2022г.

№ п/п	Команда	Фамилия, Имя	Выстрел					Сумма очков	Общекомандный результат	Место
			1	2	3	4	5			
1	Индига	Выучейский Роман	9	9	10	9	5	42	142	I
		Апицын Андрей	10	6	10	3	7	36		
		Белугина Анисия	2	6	5	6	5	24		
		Торопова Любовь	9	8	10	8	5	40		
2	Коткино	Коткин Василий	5	3	4	7	1	20	125	II
		Баев Александр	0	3	6	6	7	22		
		Канева Галина	8	8	9	8	8	41		
		Мозговая Марина	8	9	7	10	8	42		
3	Нельмин-Нос	Ледков Василий	9	5	0	10	9	33	118	III
		Канюков Дмитрий	8	8	6	5	9	36		
		Тайбарей Ирина	6	6	6	8	5	31		
		Корепанова Марина	3	8	0	5	2	18		
4	Несь	Коткин Алексей	8	8	5	9	5	35	114	4
		Коткин Александр	0	4	6	4	0	14		
		Лочехина Надежда	9	6	8	9	6	38		
		Чупрова Ирина	8	6	6	0	7	27		
5	Тельвиска	Чуркин Дмитрий	10	5	1	7	9	32	111	5
		Шиляев Сергей	3	5	5	4	7	24		
		Жаркова Юлия	10	7	6	8	4	35		
		Вылка Анна	4	6	0	4	6	20		
6	Красное	Сергеев Григорий	2	3	8	3	0	16	95	6
		Красиков Михаил	7	8	0	5	8	28		
		Сергеева Гликерия	10	5	6	3	6	30		
		Вокуева Анастасия	0	6	0	7	8	21		
7	Харута	Филиппов Дмитрий	7	6	3	7	3	26	94	7
		Ванюта Виталий	3	3	7	7	6	26		
		Сопочкина Яна	10	2	9	7	1	29		
		Закусова Алёна	0	5	5	3	0	13		
8	Оксино	Вокуев Артём	3	6	6	0	7	22	91	8
		Ледков Евгений	5	7	0	8	4	24		
		Горбачёва Людмила	0	8	3	0	2	13		
		Хозяинова Людмила	7	8	5	6	6	32		
9	Нижняя Пеша	Ардеев Богдан	0	8	4	8	5	25	69	9
		Ануфриев Евгений	2	5	3	0	4	14		
		Шубина Марина	0	2	1	6	0	9		
		Михеева Анна	7	0	9	0	5	21		
10	Каратайка	Варницын Сергей	6	0	4	3	4	17	54	10
		Филиппов Владимир	0	8	1	0	2	11		
		Шрейдер Анастасия	0	1	8	5	0	14		
		Беркут Наталья	5	6	0	1	0	12		
11	Великовисочное	Бараболя Владимир	0	1	2	0	6	9	46	11
		Бараков Роман	0	5	0	2	1	8		
		Гусева Дарья	2	1	6	6	7	22		
		Бабикова Юлия	0	1	1	4	1	7		

Судья:

Чупров Р.В.

Чупров Р.В.

Итоговый протокол

Вид: Стрельба

Дата: 02.04.2022г.

№ п/п	Фамилия, Имя	Команда	Выстрел					Сумма очков	Место
			1	2	3	4	5		
Мужчины									
1	Выучейский Роман	Индига	9	9	10	9	5	42	I
2	Апицын Андрей	Индига	10	6	10	3	7	36	II
3	Канюков Дмитрий	Нельмин-Нос	8	8	6	5	9	36	III
4	Коткин Алексей	Несь	8	8	5	9	5	35	4
5	Ледков Василий	Нельмин-Нос	9	5	0	10	9	33	5
6	Чуркин Дмитрий	Тельвиска	10	5	1	7	9	32	6
7	Красиков Михаил	Красное	7	8	0	5	8	28	7
8	Филиппов Дмитрий	Харута	7	6	3	7	3	26	8
9	Ванюта Виталий	Харута	3	3	7	7	6	26	9
10	Ардеев Богдан	Нижняя Пеша	0	8	4	8	5	25	10
11	Ледков Евгений	Оксино	5	7	0	8	4	24	11
12	Шиляев Сергей	Тельвиска	3	5	5	4	7	24	12
13	Баев Александр	Коткино	0	3	6	6	7	22	13
14	Вокуев Артём	Оксино	3	6	6	0	7	22	14
15	Коткин Василий	Коткино	5	3	4	7	1	20	15
16	Варницаын Сергей	Каратайка	6	0	4	3	4	17	16
17	Сергеев Григорий	Красное	2	3	8	3	0	16	17
18	Коткин Александр	Несь	0	4	6	4	0	14	18
19	Ануфриев Евгений	Нижняя Пеша	2	5	3	0	4	14	19
20	Филиппов Владимир	Каратайка	0	8	1	0	2	11	20
21	Бараболя Владимир	Великовисочное	0	1	2	0	6	9	21
22	Бараков Роман	Великовисочное	0	5	0	2	1	8	22

Судья:

Чупров Р.В.

Итоговый протокол

Вид: Стрельба

Дата: 02.04.2022г.

№ п/п	Фамилия, Имя	Команда	Выстрел					Сумма очков	Место
			1	2	3	4	5		
Женщины									
1	Мозговая Марина	Коткино	8	9	7	10	8	42	I
2	Канева Галина	Коткино	8	8	9	8	8	41	II
3	Торопова Любовь	Индига	9	8	10	8	5	40	III
4	Лочехина Надежда	Несь	9	6	8	9	6	38	4
5	Жаркова Юлия	Тельвиска	10	7	6	8	4	35	5
6	Хозяинова Людмила	Оксино	7	8	5	6	6	32	6
7	Тайбарей Ирина	Нельмин-Нос	6	6	6	8	5	31	7
8	Сергеева Гликерия	Красное	10	5	6	3	6	30	8
9	Сопочкина Яна	Харута	10	2	9	7	1	29	9
10	Чупрова Ирина	Несь	8	6	6	0	7	27	10
11	Белугина Анисия	Индига	2	6	5	6	5	24	11
12	Гусева Дарья	Великовисочное	2	1	6	6	7	22	12
13	Михеева Анна	Нижняя Пеша	7	0	9	0	5	21	13
14	Вокуева Анастасия	Красное	0	6	0	7	8	21	14
15	Вылка Анна	Тельвиска	4	6	0	4	6	20	15
16	Корепанова Марина	Нельмин-Нос	3	8	0	5	2	18	16
17	Шрейдер Анастасия	Каратайка	0	1	8	5	0	14	17
18	Горбачёва Людмила	Оксино	0	8	3	0	2	13	18
19	Закусова Алёна	Харута	0	5	5	3	0	13	19
20	Беркут Наталья	Каратайка	5	6	0	1	0	12	20
21	Шубина Марина	Нижняя Пеша	0	2	1	6	0	9	21
22	Бабикова Юлия	Великовисочное	0	1	1	4	1	7	22

Судья:

Чупров Р.В.